
SISTERHOOD EVENTS

Monday, September 10
Lunch with Author Lincee Ray
11:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
Home of Liz Rotan

Wednesday, October 24
“Favorite Things” Party
7:00 to 9:00 p.m.
Home of Lynette Snider

Wednesday, November 14
Lunch with Literacy Leader  
Julie Baker Finck
11:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
Home of Renee Anderson

Thursday, January 17
Pi Phi Pink Party
7:00 to 9:00 p.m.
Home of Jennifer Stevenson

Tuesday, May 7
Food Truck al fresco
6:30 to 8:30 p.m.
Home of Heidi Binet

SIGNATURE EVENTS

Saturday, December 15
Pi Phis & Legacies Holiday Tea 2018
2:00 to 4:00 p.m.
Home of Kelli Mize

Wednesday, February 20
Monmouth Duo Luncheon
11:30 a.m.
Home of KKG Christie McCartney

Thursday, February 28
Fraternity Day of Service
6:00 p.m.
The Children’s Museum of Houston

Tuesday, March 26
Spring Ungala 2018
7:00 p.m.
Home of Kirby McCool

Wednesday, April 24
Founders’ Day Celebration
11:00 a.m.
The Junior League of Houston

SMALL GROUPS

Tuesday, September 4
Pi Phi Bible Study & Lunch
First Tuesday of Every Month
12:00 to 2:00 p.m.
Home of Becca Schwinger

Tuesday, September 11
Pi Phi Book Club
Second Tuesday of Every Month
6:30 to 8:30 p.m.
Oporto Fooding House

Wednesday, September 19
Junior Group Happy Hour
6:30 p.m.
Revelry on Richmond

Wednesday, September 26
New Club Member Social
7:00 to 9:00 p.m.
Home of Hallie Byth

October 2018
Pi Phi Mothers’ Club Dinner

Thursday, October 4
Fall Day Trip to Round Top

Tuesday, October 9
Junior Group Happy Hour
6:30 p.m.
CRU Food & Wine Bar

Monday, October 15-Thursday, October 19
Annual NYC Theater Trip

Tuesday, October 16
Night Group Dinner
7:00 p.m.
Home of Cynthia Boyd

Wednesday, October 31
Golden Arrow Fall Brunch
11:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
The Junior League of Houston

Tuesday, December 4
Children’s Photos with Santa
Home of Adrienne Bash

Thursday, December 13
Junior Group Holiday Ornament Exchange
6:30 p.m.
Home of Hallie Byth

This list provides a sampling of our full programming for the year. Please visit our website to pay your 
dues and to see a full schedule of events. Time and location updates are also posted on our website: 

www.houstonpiphis.org

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook @houstonpiphi


